
ONLINE FULL SERVICE MARKET RESEARCH COMPANY

SINCE 2015
HE

LP
ING CLIENTS NAVIGATE CHANGE  

reliable. insightful. global.

COUNTRIES

ONLINE PANELS IN

Coverage for sales and 
project management 24 
hours a day, 7 days a week

Excellent support for mixed
methodologies (qualitative, 
CAPI, CATI, etc.)

Healthy panels through 
daily incentive payments

Free questionnaire 
localization is available, 
at all times

There is no minimum fee 
for strong partnerships 
and no setup charge

Automation is the future. Let’s be future ready. Connect with us via API!

Testing and launching 
hours are flexible

Various online research methodologies product 
testing, tracking studies, surveys on mobile devices, 
multi-country studies, client sample surveys and 
incidence checks

Mixed online or offline quantitative and qualitative 
research methodologies: CATI, online and offline 
focus groups, online communities, online and offline 
diaries, online and telephone IDIs

Full service: an entire end-to-end market research 
package. We design and manage the 
implementation of research projects, from drawing 
up proposals, to writing screeners and 
questionnaires, to managing budgets and timings, 
right through to analyzing and interpreting the data

Highly qualified staff 
across three continents

Free weekend coverage

TOP REASONS
TO CHOOSE DATADIGGERS

MORE REASONS

$



MOST REQUESTED

3730

4120

30360

41280

61750

PROPRIETARY
PANELSASIA-PACIFIC

Hong Kong

Singapore

Thailand

Philippines

India

Russia

India

China

Australia

Singapore Malaysia

Indonesia

Philippines
Vietnam

Thailand

Hong Kong

Taiwan

South
Korea Japan

New Zealand

Finland

PolandAFRICA
38820

66450

40560

PROPRIETARY
PANELS

Kenya

Nigeria

South Africa

Nigeria

South Africa

Kenya

Egypt

33419

86261

40080

PROPRIETARY
PANELSAMERICAS

USA

Chile

Canada

Brazil

Argentina

Peru

Colombia

Mexico

USA

Canada

EUROPE PROPRIETARY
PANELS

PROPRIETARY
PANELS

9350
43310
33380
78750
11560
9890
8920

48410
16520

10890
40500

14180
12550
35470
28980
17790
11560
10390

Czech Republic

Greece
Hungary
Italy
Rep. Moldova
Netherlands

Belgium

France
Germany

Norway

Portugal
Poland

Romania
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
United Kingdom

MIDDLE EAST PROPRIETARY
PANELS

United Arab Emirates 28740

RECRUITING ON DEMAND
AFRICA

4270

4140
3240

PROPRIETARY
PANELS

Egypt
Ghana
Morocco

Nigeria

South Africa

Kenya

Egypt

5280

11900
13000

24600

6270

PROPRIETARY
PANELSAMERICAS

Colombia
Mexico
Peru

Brazil
Argentina

Brazil

Argentina

Peru

Colombia

Mexico

USA

Canada

2490

3260

4220

29680

6250
3210

5380

14920

2340

13660

PROPRIETARY
PANELS

PROPRIETARY
PANELSASIA-PACIFIC

China
Indonesia

Malaysia

Australia

Japan

Pakistan

South Korea

Vietnam

New Zealand

Taiwan

Russia

India

China

Australia

Singapore Malaysia

Indonesia

Philippines
Vietnam

Thailand

Hong Kong

Taiwan

South
Korea Japan

New Zealand

Finland

Poland

EUROPE PROPRIETARY
PANELS

PROPRIETARY
PANELS

3200
7240
8520

9060

2210
2150

15580

16120

2640

3130

2140

2550
2610

Bulgaria

Estonia

Austria

Croatia

Denmark

Finland
Ireland

Lithuania

Slovenia

Latvia

Serbia

Slovakia

Ukraine

MIDDLE EAST PROPRIETARY
PANELS

Israel
Lebanon
Qatar
Saudi Arabia

3290
1340
3420
4120

reliable. insightful. global.

Copyright © DataDiggers 2015 - 2024

Visit us: www.datadiggers-mr.com

Our panel site: www.myvoice-surveys.comContact us at: +(40) 770 794 874

Get a free quote: rfq@datadiggers-mr.com

(HEADQUARTERS)
Canada

Québec Office
16 Chemin 
Zenon-Hebert, 
Nominingue, QC 
J0W 1RO

Singapore

30 Petain Road, 
208099 Singapore 

Romania

Union Building,
6th Floor, 11 Ion 
Campineanu Street,
Sector 1, 010031, 
Bucharest

India

D-101 Sanmati 
Kunj, Dwarka
110075 New Delhi

SCAN ME

OUR RESOURCES


