







SINCE 2015

ONLINE PANELS IN





TOP REASONS TO CHOOSE DATADIGGERS



Various **online research methodologies** product testing, tracking studies, surveys on mobile devices, multi-country studies, client sample surveys and incidence checks



Mixed **online** or **offline quantitative and qualitative** research methodologies: CATI, online and offline focus groups, online communities, online and offline diaries, online and telephone IDIs



Full service: an entire end-to-end market research package. We design and manage the implementation of research projects, from drawing up proposals, to writing screeners and questionnaires, to managing budgets and timings, right through to analyzing and interpreting the data

MORE REASONS



Coverage for sales and project management 24 hours a day, 7 days a week



Highly qualified **staff** across **three continents**



Free weekend coverage



Free questionnaire localization is available, at all times



Excellent support for mixed methodologies (qualitative, CAPI, CATI, etc.)



There is **no minimum fee for strong partnerships** and no setup charge



Testing and launching hours are **flexible**



Healthy panels through daily incentive payments

Automation is the future. Let's be future ready. Connect with us via API!



MOST REQUESTED



T, AFRICA	PROPRIETARY PANELS
Kenya	38820
Nigeria Nigeria	40560
South Africa	66450

*	AMERICAS	PROPRIETARY PANELS
٠	Canada	33419
*	Chile	40080
	USA	86261

	ASIA-PACIFIC	PANELS
会	Hong Kong	3730
	India	61750
	Philippines	41280
0	Singapore	4120
	Thailand	30360

-	EUROPE	PROPRIETARY PANELS			PROPRIETARY PANELS
	Belgium	10890	#=	Norway	9350
	Czech Republic	40500		Poland	43310
	France	14180	0	Portugal	33380
	Germany	12550		Romania	78750
	Greece	35470	-6	Spain	11560
	Hungary	28980	+	Sweden	9890
	Italy	17790	+	Switzerland	8920
	Rep. Moldova	11560	C+	Turkey	48410
	Netherlands	10390	21 K	United Kingdom	16520

PROPRIETARY PANELS

4270

D	MIDDLE EAST		PRIETARY ANELS
	United Arab Emiro	ates	28740

>>>>>

AFRICA

Egypt

RECRUITING ON DEMAND

ASIA-PACIFIC

Australia

Indonesia

China

Japan

PROPRIETARY PANELS

2490

6250

29680

3260

		•
		PROPRIETARY PANELS
	New Zealand	3210
Ċ	Pakistan	13660
•;	South Korea	2340
	Taiwan	5380

	Ghana	3240
de	Morocco	4140
*	AMERICAS	PROPRIETARY PANELS
•	Argentina	5280
•	Brazil	6270
	Colombia	11900
0	Mexico	13000
6	Peru	24600

Malaysia Malaysia	4220	Vietnam	14920
EUROPE	PROPRIETARY PANELS		PROPRIETARY PANELS
Austria	3200	Latvia Latvia	2210
Bulgaria	7240	Lithuania	2150
Croatia	8520	Serbia Serbia	15580
Denmark	9060	Slovakia	16120
Estonia	2140	Slovenia	2640
Finland	2550	Ukraine	3130
Ireland	2610		

	MOXIOO	10000
6	Peru	24600
\$	MIDDLE EAST	PROPRIETARY PANELS
0	Israel	3290
	Lebanon	1340
	Qatar	3420
Name:	Saudi Arabia	4120

Get a free quote: rfq@datadiggers-mr.com

Contact us at: +(40) 770 794 874



Visit us: www.datadiggers-mr.com Our panel site: www.myvoice-surveys.com

Romania (HEADQUARTERS)

Union Building, 6th Floor, 11 Ion Campineanu Street, Sector 1, 010031, **Bucharest**



Canada

Québec Office 16 Chemin Zenon-Hebert, Nominingue, QC JOW 1RO



India

D-101 Sanmati Kunj, Dwarka 110075 New Delhi



Singapore

30 Petain Road, 208099 Singapore

